Industrial Motherboards
Features
AIMB-508
Intel® 12/13th Gen Core™ processors
(Alder Lake-S/Raptor Lake-S) i9/i7/i5/i3
LGA1700, MicroATX with DP/HDMI/VGA/
eDP(LVDS), 1xGbE LAN, 1x2.5GbE LAN,
8xUSB 3.2, 2xPCI slot, 10xCOM

Block Diagram
AIMB-508
Ordering Information
P/N Chipset Memory
(Non-ECC)
USB 3.2
Gen 1
USB
2.0
PCIex16 slot
Gen4 PCI slot PCIex4 slot
Gen3
GbE
LAN
2.5GbE
LAN DP HDMI VGA eDP/
LVDS SATA III COM M.2 M-key
2280 TPM AMP
AIMB-508HF-EAA1 H610E 2 x DDR4 8 6 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1/(1) 4 10 1 Reference 1
AIMB-508HL-0AA1 H610E 2 x DDR4 4 6 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 (1)/(1) 4 5 1 Reference (1)
() means BOM option
Reference: Refer to optional accessories for TPM module
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1960113372T001 I/O port braket 1
2046050802 AIMB-508 Startup manual 1
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 1
1930006770-01 M.2 screws 2
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1970005349T001 LGA1700 CPU cooler for 2U chassis, for CPU TDP 65W,
78.0(W) x 78(L) x 55.4 (H)
1700020710-02 Dual port USB 2.0 cable 25cm
1700026163-01 1 to 1 COM cable 60cm
17AD14GS1400013V04 4 in 1 COM cable 500mm
AIMB-TPMSPI-0IA1 TPM 2.0 SPI module
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part No. Description
Windows 10
20706WX1HS0072